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APPENDIX “1 ’—continued.

IMPERIAL EXPENDITURE (EXCHEQUER

ISSUES) OF THE UNITED KINGDOM-—continued.

{Statistical Abstract of the United Kingdom.)

Year ended 31st March.

Service.

SUPPLY SERVICES (continued) :—

Brought Forward ... vee

Civil Services (¢) :—

I. Central Government and Finance

II. Imperial and Foreign ... ..

III. Home Department, Law and
Justice... ve es rus

IV. Education - wet oi

V. Health, Labour and Insurance

VI. Trade and Industry ... cen

VII. Common Services (Works, Sta-
tionery, ete.) ... ct _—

Vill. Non-effective Services (Pensions)

IX. Miscellaneous (Expiring Services

Votes obsolete in 1927-8 vee

Total Civil Services ... ae

Customs and Excise . ves

[nland Revenue oy

Post Office Services ...

Total Supply Services  ...

Total. EXPENDITURE chargeable against
Revenue £

1913-14.

77.179.000

802,940

1,657,255

2,875,915

17,466,094

13,804,569

1.236.418

4,230,822

791,275

11,135,914

53.901.000

2,431,000

2,052,000

24.607.000 |

160.170.0000

197.492.969

1928-29.

113,470,000

2,038,006

5,679,887

12,123,423

49,456,345

75,905,094

9,145,144

8,230,499

58,661,339

1.853.263

229 403.000

4,855,000

6,782,000

57.200.000

404. 800.000

818,040,525

(c) Re-arranged in accordance with the revised classification first adopted
in 1927-8.


